PMB SEMESTER 2 2020

Module timetable - SCMA20M, SCMA20M P2 (C) Introduction to Operations Management (Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/20 - 2020/12/13)

CELCAT !

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Monday

Wks 39-51
(2020 SEM 2
REVISED),
2020/09/21 -
2020/12/14

Module:
SCMA20M
(SCMA20M
P2 (C)
Introduction
to
Operations
Management
)
Room: C2
(178) -F
Creston
(214|0|C2)

Wed | Tue

Wks 39-50, 2020/09/23 - 2020/12/09

Module: SCMA20M (SCMA20M P2 (C)
Introduction to Operations Management)
Room: C1 (257) T Creston (214|0|C1)

Page 1, published 2020/10/07 10:06:33 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



PMB SEMESTER 2 2020

Module timetable - SCMA20M, SCMA20M P2 (C) Introduction to Operations Management (Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/20 - 2020/12/13)

CELCAT !

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Thursday

Wks 40-51,
2020/10/01 -
2020/12/17

Module:
SCMA20M
(SCMA20M
P2 (C)
Introduction
to
Operations
Management
)
Room: C2
(178) -F
Creston
(214|0|C2)

ri

Page 2, published 2020/10/07 10:06:33 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



