PMB SEMESTER 2 2020



Module timetable - SCMA2OM, SCMA2OM P2 (C) Introduction to Operations Management (Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/20 - 2020/12/13)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
Monday							Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/21 - 2020/12/14 Module: SCMA2OM (SCMA2OM P2 (C) Introduction to Operations Management) Room: C2 (178) -F Creston (214 0 C2)				
Tue											
Wed								Wks 39-50, 2020/09/23 - 2020/12/09 Module: SCMA2OM (SCMA2OM P2 (C) Introduction to Operations Management) Room: C1 (257) T Creston (214 0 C1)			

PMB SEMESTER 2 2020



Module timetable - SCMA2OM, SCMA2OM P2 (C) Introduction to Operations Management (Wks 39-51 (2020 SEM 2 REVISED), 2020/09/20 - 2020/12/13)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
Thursday	Wks 40-51, 2020/10/01 - 2020/12/17										
	Module: SCMA2OM (SCMA2OM P2 (C) Introduction to Operations Management										
) Room: C2 (178) -F Creston (214 0 C2)										
Fri											